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[G*U\HN 01/07/2016 Friday Holiday- B.C. Roy’s Birthday 

02/07/2016 Saturday College Re- opens after Summer Recess 

06/07/2016 Wednesday Holiday- Rath Jatra  

07/07/2016 Thursday Holiday- Id-ul-Fitar 

08/07/2016 Friday Part II B.Com(Hon & Gen) Exam begins 

09/07/2016 Saturday 3
rd

 Year(Hons. & Gen) Classes start 

16/07/2016 Tuesday 1
st

 Year(Hons. & Gen) Classes start 

  Last date of Admission to B.A. ,B.Sc & 

B.Com Courses 

   

$C]\HN 01/08/2016 Monday Part I B.Com(Hons & Gen)Exam begins 

15/08/2016 Monday Holiday- Independence Day 

 17/08/2016 Wednesday Part I B.A.,B.Sc (Hon & Gen) Exam begins 

 23/08/2014 Tuesday Holiday- Bhadrotsav 

 25/08/2016 Thursday Holiday - Janmastami 

    

62^0\HN 1
st

  week To be decided by 

the Union 

Freshers’ welcome organized by the 

Students’ Union 

  To be decided by 

the Departments 

Class Test for B.A./B.Sc/B.Com 1
st

 

Year(Hons. & Gen) begins 

 05/09/2016 Monday Teachers’ Day 

 08/09/2016 Thursday Submission of Registration Form to C.U. 

by the  College (without fine) 

 12/09/2016 Monday Holiday- Id-uz-Zoha 

 30/09/2016 Friday Holiday- Mahalaya 

 22/09/2016 Thursday Submission of Registration Form to C.U. 

by the College (with fine) 

    

W70\HN 02/10/2016 Sunday Holiday- Gandhiji’s Birthday 

07/10/2016 to 

02/11/2016 

Friday to 

Wednesday 

 Puja Vacation 

12/10/2016 Wednesday Holiday- Muharram 

   

+._\HN 09/11/2016 Wednesday Holiday- Jagadhatri Puja 

First week 

onwards 

 Mid Term Exam for B.A., B.Sc, B.Com 

(Part- I, II, III) begins 

 14/11/2016 Monday Holiday- Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

 19/11/2016 Saturday Holiday- K.C. Sen’s Birthday 



    

������ 13/12/2016 Tuesday Holiday- Fateha Doaz Daham 

 To be decided by 

the Dept. 

Class Test for B.A. ,B.Sc ,B.Com 1
st

 year 

(Hons & Gen) 

3
rd

  week  Annual Sports 

25/12/2016 to 

31/12/2016 

Sunday to Saturday  Winter Recess 

   

8����� 01/01/2017 Sunday Holiday- New Year’s Day 

08/01/2017 Sunday Holiday- Death Anniversary of K.C. Sen 

 2
nd

  week  3
rd

 Year Test Examination begins 

 23/01/2017 Monday Holiday- Netaji’s Birthday 

 24/01/2017 Tuesday C.U. Foundation Day 

 26/01/2017 Thursday Holiday- Maghotsav 

 26/01/2017 Thursday Holiday- Republic Day 

   Result of 3
rd

 Year Test Examination 

 2
nd

 week  Form fill-up for Part III Examination 

    

������ 01/02/2017 & 

02/02/2017 

Wednesday & 

Thursday 

Holiday- Saraswati Puja 

   2
nd

 Year Test Examination  

 2
nd

 week  Result of 2
nd

 Year Test Examination 

 2
nd

 week  Form Fill-up for Part II Examination 

 Last week  College Excursion 

 28/02/2017 

onwards 

 Part III (Hons & Major) Practical Exam 

begins 

    

����%��� 1
st

 week  Annual Prize Distribution 

13/03/2017 & 

14/03/2017 

Monday & Tuesday Holiday- Dol Jatra & Holi 

2
nd

 week  1
st

 Year Test Examination  

Last week  Results of Part I Test Examination  

Last week  Form Fill up for Part I Exam 

28/03/2017 & 

06/04/2017 

Tuesday to 

Thursday 

Part III B.A.,B.Sc ,B.Com(Hons/Major) 

Examination 

28/03/2017 

onwards 

Tuesday Part II B.Com (H+G) Practical Exam 

begins 

    

	
������ 13/04/2017  Thursday Holiday- Chaitra Sankranti 

 14/04/2017 Friday Holiday- Good Friday & Poila Baisakh 

 15/04/2017 Saturday Holiday- Easter Saturday 

 10/04/2017 to 

03/05/2017  

Monday to 

Wednesday 

Part II B.A.,B.Sc (Hons & Major) & B.Com 

(Major) Practical Examination  

 07/04/2017 to 

13/04/2017 

Friday to Thursday Part III B.A., B.Sc, B.Com(Gen) Exam  

 18/04/2017 Tuesday Part II B.Com (Hons & Gen) Exam begins 

    

��
��� 01/05/2017 Monday Holiday- May Day 

 05/05/2017 Friday Part II B.Com (Hons & Gen)Exam ends 

 08/05/2017 Monday Holiday-Tagore’s Birthday 



 10/05/2017 Wednesday Holiday - Buddha Purnima 

 12/05/2017 to 

17/05/2017 

Friday to 

Wednesday 

Part II B.A.,B.SC(Hon & Major); 

B.Com(Major) Examination  

 15/05/2017 to 

30/06/2017 

Monday to Friday Summer Recess 

 19/05/2017 Friday Part II B.A. ,B.Sc (Gen) Exam begins 

   Part II B.A. ,B.Sc (Gen)Practical Exam 

begins 

    

8������ 12/06/2017 to 

23/06/2017 

Monday to Friday Part I B.Com (Hons/Gen) Examination 

   Admission to B.A., B.Sc, B.Com 

(Hons/Gen/Major) - After the publication 

of H.S. Results. 

 


